09 579 8080  |  info@toolware.co.nz  |  www.toolware.co.nz
P R O D U C T  I N F O
TAP RESEAT CUTTERS
The Monument Flat Tap Reseat Cutters are replacement cutters designed
for use with all Monument Tap Reseaters. Featuring a flat, serrated head,
they grind down the tap seat efficiently. Each cutter is round and screws
easily onto the tip of the reseater shaft, making them interchangeable for
quick replacement. Durable and precise, these cutters ensure a smooth
and accurate reseating every time. Made in Britain.
DESCRIPTION
CODE BARCODE DIAMETER DEPTH TYPE QUANTITY PACKAGE WEIGHT (IN PACK)
MMX499-12 5015375005005 12mm (1/2”) 10mm Flat 1 Carded 14g
MMX499-16 5015375005012 16mm (5/8”) 10mm Flat 1 Carded 18g
MMX499-19 5015375005036 19mm (3/4”) 10mm Flat 1 Carded 24g
MMX499-25 5015375005074 25mm (1”) 10mm Flat 1 Carded 36g
MMX499-32 5015375005111 32mm (1-1/4”) 10mm Flat 1 Carded 65g
MMX499-38 5015375005142 38mm (1-1/2”) 10mm Flat 1 Carded 84g
USE WITH
MM499 Pro Tap Reseater
FEATURES
•	 Replacement cutters for all Monument Tap Reseaters.
•	 Flat, serrated head.